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ELENCO NONINATIVO DEL_E CARTELLE CLINICHE

LETTERA G&G

GIULIANI GINO

1 GABRIELE PASQUALE FOGGIA
2 GARDA ALFREDO S. GIORIO (Torino),
3: GAI ANGELO AREZZO Ape PT
4 GANNI RODOLFO CAMAIONE (Lucca)

e cu ARDO ETTORE PIZZO{S, SECONDO
6 61 "GARBIN DELFINO COSTA BISSARA (Vicenza) + e
7 GALATI FRANCESCO ­

8 GASPARDIS  MABZINI TRIESTE
9 GALANTE FRANCESCO POLA

IO GARDINI SIMEONE
II GATTI RENZO ALESSANDRO
$2 GALESCHINI  SINEONE UDINE
13 GALANTE MOSE ROBI
14 GASTALDI CARLO TRIESTE
15 GAGLIARDI FRANCESCO RONA

16 GARDONE SIMEONI UDINE
17 GENINELLI DONATO BOLZAiO
18 GERNMANI GIUSEPPE TRIESTE
19 GERRICA ZEFFIRO | VITERBO
20 GESSA GIULIANO LA SFEZIA
21 GENOVESI VALERIANO BOLZANO
22 GENTILIN MARIO TREVISO
23 GELLENI GIOVANNI TRIESTE
24 GIOVINI GAETANO POLA
25 GEROLANI LULGI CASTRO DEI VOLSI (Frosinone)
26 GIROTTO OTTORINO KILANO
27 GIULIANI ANEDEO ROLA

LUCCA



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47.

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

GIRONMACCI

* GIRILLO °

GIOVANNONI.

GIULIANI
GIANFIGLIO
GIORDANI
GUERRONI
GIROTTO
GIACNONI
GIORDANI
GIUDICI
GIOVANE
GIOCCO
GHIOMEDI
GHERARDO
GHIOTTO
GHEZZI
GUINOLO
GOLTSTEIN
GOBETTI
GOVINI

GORLATO
GOZZI
GOZZI
GOBBET
GRONDINI
GRION
GRAZIANI
GRIBALDO
GRADICATI

GROSSI

GRAZIANI
GRAZIOLI ANGELO

|! NAZZARENO

ARMANDO

GIULIO

CARLO

‘NARIO'

GILBERTO

GIUSEPPE

LUIGI

ANGELO

PIERO

LUIGI

PIERO

BARTOLO

GRIGORIO

ANGELO

ELVIO

GIOBATTA

GIACONO

ANANIAS

FIDES

GAETANO

IGINIO

NARIA

ALFREDC
GIOVANNI

ALDO

LUIGI

Arrigo

Ghiofredo

Salvatore

CARMINE

ARRIGO

PORTO S.GIORGIO

ROMA

TRENTO

MILANO

ANCONA

BOLOGNA
PISTOIA
MONFALCONE
MILANO

RONA
BELLUNO

ASCOLI PICENO
IMPERIA

TORINO
LA SPEZIA
LESINARA (Rovigo)

ROLIA
REANA (Udine)
MERNAFILARIA (Pola)

ISTRIA

KILANO

Sa VCNA

UDINE

PADOVA

CAPRIVA (Gorizia)

RAVENNA

S.GIORGIO (Cuneo)

PERUGIA

AQUILA ­

RAVENNA

PAVIA



62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69

70
7a

72
73
74
75
76
77

GUIDETTI
GUAZIANI

GIUSA

GUARNERI
GUALTIERI
GUARNERI
GUSMERINI

GUALTIERI
GUERRI
GUERRA

GURRNIERI
GUADAGNI

GUERRA

GUIDI
GULICH

Gyoso

ANATO

ANEDEO

ANTONIO

NICOLO”

MENTORE

NICOLO"

. CARLO

GIUSEPFE
NARINO
GIOVANNI
NICOLO”
MATTIA
ABRAMO
ARMANDO
GIOVANNI

Ma mica

SCANDIANO (Reggio Emilia)

GRADISCA

NILANO

NANTOVA

ALESSANDRIA

CATANZARO

PERUGIA

VICENZA

NILANO

NAFOLI

TREVISO

GENOVA

TRIESTE

Bano nt (Sava)


